Team Results (Women)

1st
4th
5th
8th

2nd
3rd
9th
10th

6th
7th
11th
12th

Rank First Name

SSG
SSG
SFC
SFC

PO2
PO1
LCDR
PO1

Al1C
MSgt
TSgt
Lt Col

Rose
Tiara
Chandres
Tiffiny

Stephanie
Ashley
Sondra
Melanie

Shelia
Kristin
Ireland
Monica

Last Name

Aguiliar
Jenkins
Bolden

China

Parsolano
Scott
Longworth
Griffith

Howe
Odekirk
Strickland
Madero

Service

Army
Army
Army
Army

Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

USAF
USAF
USAF
USAF

2018 Armed Forces Bowling
Championship

13-17 April
Fort Lee, VA
Duty Station Singles

Fort Bliss, TX 1107
Fort Stewart, GA 1023
JB San Antonio, TX 984
Fort Polk, LA 989
Norfolk, VA 1018
Norfolk, VA 1078
Stuttgart, Germany 875
San Diego, CA 890
RAF Lakenheath, UK 1083
Hurlburt Field, FL 962
Hurlburt Field, FL 893
Fort Meade, MD 772

Doubles

1125
1003
1019
1089

1035
1040
1125
1098

1042
1063
959
911

Mixed
Double

1136
1044
1030

928

1125
1050
1003

970

901
991
1059
897

Total Ind

3368
3070
3033
3006

3178
3168
3003
2958

3026
3016
2911
2580

Team
Score

4,345

4,226

4,051

Total Team
Score

16,822

16,533

15,584



